
Resultatliste 02.02.2013

Tromsølekene inne 2013

G-11 60 m
 Heat: 1

233 Jesper Lundin BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 10,171

378 Trym Steiro Daren Sortland Friidrettsklubb 10,282

267 Jørgen Kleivbakk Hind, IK 10,733

376 Runar Evjen Sortland Friidrettsklubb 11,614

382 Trym Tollefsen Røyken UIL 11,715

 Heat: 2
293 Otto Pedesen Jægervatnet IL 9,831

227 Gabriel Sandbukt BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 10,322

213 Torkil Rognmo Solbu Blåmann IL 10,343

352 Magnus Bakkejord Hansen Røyken UIL 12,924

Plassering Totalt
293 Otto Pedesen Jægervatnet IL 9,831

233 Jesper Lundin BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 10,172

378 Trym Steiro Daren Sortland Friidrettsklubb 10,283

227 Gabriel Sandbukt BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 10,324

213 Torkil Rognmo Solbu Blåmann IL 10,345

267 Jørgen Kleivbakk Hind, IK 10,736

376 Runar Evjen Sortland Friidrettsklubb 11,617

382 Trym Tollefsen Røyken UIL 11,718

352 Magnus Bakkejord Hansen Røyken UIL 12,929

G-11 600 m
  

227 Gabriel Sandbukt BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 2,01,491

233 Jesper Lundin BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 2,14,822

213 Torkil Rognmo Solbu Blåmann IL 2,18,533

382 Trym Tollefsen Røyken UIL 2,31,824

G-11 Lengde satssone
  

378 Trym Steiro Daren Sortland Friidrettsklubb 3,471

3,47 3,20 3,43

233 Jesper Lundin BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 3,212

3,10 2,84 3,21

227 Gabriel Sandbukt BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 3,193

2,91 3,19 3,19

213 Torkil Rognmo Solbu Blåmann IL 2,984

2,65 2,73 2,98

267 Jørgen Kleivbakk Hind, IK 2,945

2,94 2,78 2,65

221 Andreas Sommerbakk BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett DNS 
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Resultatliste 02.02.2013

Tromsølekene inne 2013

G-11 Lengde satssone

G-12 60 m
 Heat: 1

275 Eirik Halse IL Pioner Friidrett 9,631

336 Bård Olsen Røyken UIL 9,812

314 Jakob Granheim Målselv IL 9,873

236 Lars Isak Bartnes Wikmark BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 10,494

 Heat: 2
317 Tarjei Peder Vestjord Målselv IL 9,501

250 Simon Pettersen BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 9,952

356 Peter Fjellås Markussen Røyken UIL 11,203

291 Nikolai Lomax Jægervatnet IL 11,374

358 Runar Myhre Røyken UIL 11,385

Plassering Totalt
317 Tarjei Peder Vestjord Målselv IL 9,501

275 Eirik Halse IL Pioner Friidrett 9,632

336 Bård Olsen Røyken UIL 9,813

314 Jakob Granheim Målselv IL 9,874

250 Simon Pettersen BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 9,955

236 Lars Isak Bartnes Wikmark BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 10,496

356 Peter Fjellås Markussen Røyken UIL 11,207

291 Nikolai Lomax Jægervatnet IL 11,378

358 Runar Myhre Røyken UIL 11,389

G-12 600 m
  

370 christian notø Nikolaisen Sortland Friidrettsklubb 1,59,701

317 Tarjei Peder Vestjord Målselv IL 2,01,672

336 Bård Olsen Røyken UIL 2,15,113

236 Lars Isak Bartnes Wikmark BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 2,18,664

358 Runar Myhre Røyken UIL 2,31,825

356 Peter Fjellås Markussen Røyken UIL 2,40,916

G-12 Lengde satssone
  

275 Eirik Halse IL Pioner Friidrett 3,921

3,92 3,90 x

314 Jakob Granheim Målselv IL 3,522

3,52 3,01 2,98
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Resultatliste 02.02.2013

Tromsølekene inne 2013

G-12 Lengde satssone
236 Lars Isak Bartnes Wikmark BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 3,383

3,05 3,32 3,38

370 christian notø Nikolaisen Sortland Friidrettsklubb 3,324

3,32 3,15 x

336 Bård Olsen Røyken UIL 3,255

3,25 3,01 2,98

291 Nikolai Lomax Jægervatnet IL 2,486

x 2,48 2,37

356 Peter Fjellås Markussen Røyken UIL 2,127

2,12 1,94 2,09

G-13 60 m
 Heat: 1

311 Sondre Meyer Hunstad Kvæfjord IL 9,331

235 Knut Wang Ørjavik BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 9,502

256 Vemund Furuhovde BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 9,933

273 Thomas Kleivbakk Hind, IK 11,544

 Heat: 2
223 Eirik Mannsverk BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 8,641

341 Espen Østerås Røyken UIL 9,502

303 Fredrik Munkebye Danielsen Kvæfjord IL 10,063

224 Elias Lynum Ringkjøb BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 10,214

344 Heljar Reithe Lunde Røyken UIL 10,345

Plassering Totalt
223 Eirik Mannsverk BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 8,641

311 Sondre Meyer Hunstad Kvæfjord IL 9,332

341 Espen Østerås Røyken UIL 9,503

235 Knut Wang Ørjavik BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 9,503

256 Vemund Furuhovde BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 9,935

303 Fredrik Munkebye Danielsen Kvæfjord IL 10,066

224 Elias Lynum Ringkjøb BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 10,217

344 Heljar Reithe Lunde Røyken UIL 10,348

273 Thomas Kleivbakk Hind, IK 11,549

G-13 600 m
  

232 Jakob Solli Lind BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 1,55,361

235 Knut Wang Ørjavik BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 2,03,922

224 Elias Lynum Ringkjøb BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 2,10,613

344 Heljar Reithe Lunde Røyken UIL 2,13,964

323 Mathias Nyborg Hellstrøm Narvik IL 2,33,865
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Resultatliste 02.02.2013

Tromsølekene inne 2013

G-13 600 m

G-13 Kule 3,0kg

  
341 Espen Østerås Røyken UIL 7,311

6,89 7,31 7,31

223 Eirik Mannsverk BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 7,122

6,98 7,12 6,68

224 Elias Lynum Ringkjøb BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 6,773

6,77 6,41 6,35

235 Knut Wang Ørjavik BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 6,234

5,77 6,23 5,88

232 Jakob Solli Lind BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 6,205

5,89 5,61 6,20

205 Gøran Lian Mildes Blåmann IL 5,986

5,91 5,98 5,82

311 Sondre Meyer Hunstad Kvæfjord IL 5,747

5,71 5,74 5,08

344 Heljar Reithe Lunde Røyken UIL 5,488

5,25 4,79 5,48

256 Vemund Furuhovde BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 5,189

4,46 4,11 5,18

323 Mathias Nyborg Hellstrøm Narvik IL 5,1310

5,13 5,01 4,79

273 Thomas Kleivbakk Hind, IK 4,9711

4,51 4,97 -

G-13 Lengde satssone
  

223 Eirik Mannsverk BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 4,321

3,74 4,02 4,32

232 Jakob Solli Lind BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 3,792

X X 3,79

341 Espen Østerås Røyken UIL 3,743

3,36 3,74 3,41

303 Fredrik Munkebye Danielsen Kvæfjord IL 3,644

3,64 3,48 3,39

205 Gøran Lian Mildes Blåmann IL 3,415

3,41 3,20 X

256 Vemund Furuhovde BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 3,346

2,59 3,25 3,34

235 Knut Wang Ørjavik BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 3,297

X 3,29 X

323 Mathias Nyborg Hellstrøm Narvik IL 3,258

2,83 2,99 3,25
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Resultatliste 02.02.2013

Tromsølekene inne 2013

G-13 Lengde satssone
224 Elias Lynum Ringkjøb BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 3,229

3,21 X 3,22

273 Thomas Kleivbakk Hind, IK 2,1210

2,11 2,02 2,12

G-13 Stav
  

232 Jakob Solli Lind BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett X 

140

xxx

224 Elias Lynum Ringkjøb BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett X 

140

xxx

G-14 60 m
 Heat: 1

274 Torkjel Nese Hind, IK 8,22 FF1

217 Kristian Steffensen Bodø Friidrettsklubb - Friidret 8,22 FF1

266 Iver Koppen Hind, IK 8,393

379 Øystein Evjen Sortland Friidrettsklubb 8,634

363 Andrè Gartland Hoff Salangen IF-Friidrett 8,795

 Heat: 2
268 Jørgen Mejland Hansen Hind, IK 7,931

302 Emil Olai Helsingeng Kvæfjord IL 7,952

366 Simon Løvhaug Salangen IF-Friidrett 8,493

369 Athiwat Nilsen Sortland Friidrettsklubb 8,564

313 Calvin Foshaug Målselv IL 8,965

Plassering Totalt
268 Jørgen Mejland Hansen Hind, IK 7,931

302 Emil Olai Helsingeng Kvæfjord IL 7,952

274 Torkjel Nese Hind, IK 8,22 FF3

217 Kristian Steffensen Bodø Friidrettsklubb - Friidret 8,22 FF3

266 Iver Koppen Hind, IK 8,395

366 Simon Løvhaug Salangen IF-Friidrett 8,496

369 Athiwat Nilsen Sortland Friidrettsklubb 8,567

379 Øystein Evjen Sortland Friidrettsklubb 8,638

363 Andrè Gartland Hoff Salangen IF-Friidrett 8,799

313 Calvin Foshaug Målselv IL 8,9610

G-14 600 m
  

217 Kristian Steffensen Bodø Friidrettsklubb - Friidret 1,42,211

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem Side 5 av 20Tromsøhallen - 03.02.2013 19:41:41



Resultatliste 02.02.2013

Tromsølekene inne 2013

G-14 600 m
363 Andrè Gartland Hoff Salangen IF-Friidrett 1,50,682

G-14 Kule 4,0kg

  
366 Simon Løvhaug Salangen IF-Friidrett 12,851

- 11,62 11,48 11,86 12,85 11,81

313 Calvin Foshaug Målselv IL 9,222

8,76 9,22 9,22 - - -

286 Johan Sigmund Eriksen Jægervatnet IL 8,793

8,79 8,48 8,57 8,12 8,01 8,54

369 Athiwat Nilsen Sortland Friidrettsklubb 6,444

6,44 - - - - -

G-14 Lengde
  

268 Jørgen Mejland Hansen Hind, IK 5,271

5,04 5,27 X

274 Torkjel Nese Hind, IK 4,882

X X 4,88

217 Kristian Steffensen Bodø Friidrettsklubb - Friidret 4,663

X 4,66 4,48

302 Emil Olai Helsingeng Kvæfjord IL 4,634

4,63 X 4,40

375 Oliver Johan Finden Sortland Friidrettsklubb 4,515

4,43 4,35 4,51

366 Simon Løvhaug Salangen IF-Friidrett 4,446

4,24 4,37 4,44

266 Iver Koppen Hind, IK 4,397

4,39 4,37 4,21

369 Athiwat Nilsen Sortland Friidrettsklubb 4,148

4,14 X X

G-14 Stav
  

313 Calvin Foshaug Målselv IL 2101

140

o

160

o

180

o

190

o

200

o

210

o

220

xxx

G-Rekrutt 60 m
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Resultatliste 02.02.2013

Tromsølekene inne 2013

G-Rekrutt 60 m
 Heat: 1

281 Gunnar Ingebrigtsen Jægervatnet IL 12,78

295 Sondre Mælen Jægervatnet IL 14,98

287 Johannes Hilbertsen Jægervatnet IL 13,44

254 Trygve Bartnes Wikmark BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 11,68

306 JAN-HELGE WESTERÅS Kvæfjord IL 10,30

 Heat: 2
269 Nikolai Mejland Hansen Hind, IK 13,80

285 Joakim Adolfsen Jægervatnet IL 13,36

282 Hjalmar Anton Aronsen Jægervatnet IL 11,64

289 Kristjan Lyngmo Jægervatnet IL 13,64

357 Rolf Conrad Bakke Røyken UIL 11,51

 Heat: 3
265 Iver Kleivbakk Hind, IK 13,06

346 Jan-Steinar Hanssen Røyken UIL 12,76

339 Elias Sole-Løftingsmo Røyken UIL 13,81

294 Rolf Harald Robertsen Jægervatnet IL 10,04

264 Cassius Micheeff Hind, IK 16,59

G-Rekrutt Høyde
  

294 Rolf Harald Robertsen Jægervatnet IL 1,00

0,70

o

0,75

o

0,80

o

0,85

o

0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

xxx

254 Trygve Bartnes Wikmark BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 0,85

0,70

o

0,75

o

0,80

o

0,85

o

0,90

xxx

204 Even Adrian Håkonsen Blåmann IL -

0,70

xxx

G-Rekrutt Kule 2,0kg

  
346 Jan-Steinar Hanssen Røyken UIL 4,23

3,45 4,23 4,04

287 Johannes Hilbertsen Jægervatnet IL 3,60

- 3,00 3,60

289 Kristjan Lyngmo Jægervatnet IL 2,33

- 2,33 -
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Resultatliste 02.02.2013

Tromsølekene inne 2013

G-Rekrutt Kule 2,0kg

281 Gunnar Ingebrigtsen Jægervatnet IL 4,12

4,12 3,48 3,87

265 Iver Kleivbakk Hind, IK 3,01

2,13 3,01 2,77

285 Joakim Adolfsen Jægervatnet IL 3,72

1,59 3,72 3,72

282 Hjalmar Anton Aronsen Jægervatnet IL 6,15

5,81 5,79 6,15

254 Trygve Bartnes Wikmark BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 5,36

5,36 5,03 4,38

269 Nikolai Mejland Hansen Hind, IK 2,06

2,06 1,46 1,85

294 Rolf Harald Robertsen Jægervatnet IL 6,34

6,34 5,06 5,57

306 JAN-HELGE WESTERÅS Kvæfjord IL 5,65

5,54 5,65

357 Rolf Conrad Bakke Røyken UIL 4,89

4,89 4,39 4,80

264 Cassius Micheeff Hind, IK 1,39

1,39 1,28 1,36

295 Sondre Mælen Jægervatnet IL 3,21

3,08 3,21 2,64

J-11 60 m
 Heat: 1

327 Tina Nygård Stavenes Narvik IL 9,991

301 Marte Resvoll Kvaløysletta Sportsklubb 10,462

342 Frid Aviaja Brønseth Schau Røyken UIL 10,573

241 Maja Kristine Eriksen BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 10,624

305 INGER-MALENE WESTERÅS Kvæfjord IL 10,655

340 Ellinor Skaaraas Røyken UIL 10,756

361 Silje Lian Nordnes Røyken UIL 11,897

 Heat: 2
368 Andrine Jørgensen Sortland Friidrettsklubb 10,361

308 Mathilde Goos Elvevoll Kvæfjord IL 10,372

350 Line Furumo Røyken UIL 10,623

261 Vilde Solvang BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 11,084

225 Frida Mikkelsen BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 11,175

362 Vilde Uteng Amundsen Røyken UIL 11,786

239 Luna Furuhovde BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 11,937

381 Martine Myrvang BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 12,338
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Resultatliste 02.02.2013

Tromsølekene inne 2013

J-11 60 m

Plassering Totalt
327 Tina Nygård Stavenes Narvik IL 9,991

368 Andrine Jørgensen Sortland Friidrettsklubb 10,362

308 Mathilde Goos Elvevoll Kvæfjord IL 10,373

301 Marte Resvoll Kvaløysletta Sportsklubb 10,464

342 Frid Aviaja Brønseth Schau Røyken UIL 10,575

350 Line Furumo Røyken UIL 10,626

241 Maja Kristine Eriksen BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 10,626

305 INGER-MALENE WESTERÅS Kvæfjord IL 10,658

340 Ellinor Skaaraas Røyken UIL 10,759

261 Vilde Solvang BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 11,0810

225 Frida Mikkelsen BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 11,1711

362 Vilde Uteng Amundsen Røyken UIL 11,7812

361 Silje Lian Nordnes Røyken UIL 11,8913

239 Luna Furuhovde BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 11,9314

381 Martine Myrvang BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 12,3315

J-11 600 m
  

301 Marte Resvoll Kvaløysletta Sportsklubb 2,16,971

327 Tina Nygård Stavenes Narvik IL 2,19,222

241 Maja Kristine Eriksen BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 2,22,303

225 Frida Mikkelsen BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 2,40,754

J-11 Lengde satssone
  

342 Frid Aviaja Brønseth Schau Røyken UIL 3,041

2,60 3,04 2,98

327 Tina Nygård Stavenes Narvik IL 3,022

2,94 3,02 2,98

368 Andrine Jørgensen Sortland Friidrettsklubb 2,913

2,84 2,72 2,91

350 Line Furumo Røyken UIL 2,844

2,75 2,84 2,76

225 Frida Mikkelsen BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 2,805

2,80 2,73 2,70

305 INGER-MALENE WESTERÅS Kvæfjord IL 2,766

2,38 2,44 2,76

308 Mathilde Goos Elvevoll Kvæfjord IL 2,647

2,64 2,53 x

241 Maja Kristine Eriksen BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 2,568

2,27 2,56 x

340 Ellinor Skaaraas Røyken UIL 2,539

2,53 2,53 2,50

261 Vilde Solvang BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 2,4210

2,42 2,34 2,11
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Tromsølekene inne 2013

J-11 Lengde satssone
239 Luna Furuhovde BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 2,3811

2,38 2,34 2,34

381 Martine Myrvang BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 2,3312

x x 2,33

362 Vilde Uteng Amundsen Røyken UIL 2,2513

x 2,07 2,25

361 Silje Lian Nordnes Røyken UIL 1,7114

x 1,55 1,71

J-12 60 m
 Heat: 1

329 Maria Fagerli Nordkjosbotn IL 8,541

201 Runa Lillegård Alta IF 8,782

255 Tuva Miland BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 10,523

260 Vilde Melum Karlstrøm BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 10,974

 Heat: 2
304 Hennie Lund Kvæfjord IL 9,391

332 Rowene Wingstad Nordkjosbotn IL 9,922

206 Ida Luther Blåmann IL 10,013

328 Turi Nygård Stavenes Narvik IL 10,644

325 Sølvi Antonsen Narvik IL 10,795

Plassering Totalt
329 Maria Fagerli Nordkjosbotn IL 8,541

201 Runa Lillegård Alta IF 8,782

304 Hennie Lund Kvæfjord IL 9,393

332 Rowene Wingstad Nordkjosbotn IL 9,924

206 Ida Luther Blåmann IL 10,015

255 Tuva Miland BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 10,526

328 Turi Nygård Stavenes Narvik IL 10,647

325 Sølvi Antonsen Narvik IL 10,798

260 Vilde Melum Karlstrøm BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 10,979

J-12 600 m
  

304 Hennie Lund Kvæfjord IL 2,03,221

377 Tirill Bjørneberg Sortland Friidrettsklubb 2,03,992

325 Sølvi Antonsen Narvik IL 2,22,423

J-12 Lengde satssone
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Tromsølekene inne 2013

J-12 Lengde satssone
  

201 Runa Lillegård Alta IF 4,441

4,42 4,30 4,44

304 Hennie Lund Kvæfjord IL 3,992

3,95 x 3,99

329 Maria Fagerli Nordkjosbotn IL 3,693

3,51 3,56 3,69

206 Ida Luther Blåmann IL 3,534

3,06 3,35 3,53

377 Tirill Bjørneberg Sortland Friidrettsklubb 3,435

3,36 3,43 3,21

332 Rowene Wingstad Nordkjosbotn IL 3,366

3,36 3,18 x

328 Turi Nygård Stavenes Narvik IL 3,107

2,53 3,01 3,10

325 Sølvi Antonsen Narvik IL 3,028

2,96 3,02 2,89

J-13 60 m
 Heat: 1

347 Johanne Skaaraas Røyken UIL 9,071

320 Emilie Roaldsen Narvik IL 9,502

319 Dorthe Helene Steen Narvik IL 9,683

279 Andrea Robertsen Jægervatnet IL 9,724

263 Tirill Marie Hagen Friidrettsklubben Stein 9,845

229 Hedda Breimo BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 10,106

 Heat: 2
270 Regine Torsteinsen Hind, IK 9,001

262 Thea Aase Pederse Friidrettsklubben Stein 9,172

228 Hanne Haugan BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 9,483

247 Nuchsaba Sandstedt BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 9,744

252 Sunniva Vaaja Aspaas BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 10,205

372 Kajsa Bjørneberg Sortland Friidrettsklubb 10,236

351 lisa-mari vestby Røyken UIL 11,217
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Tromsølekene inne 2013

J-13 60 m

Plassering Totalt
270 Regine Torsteinsen Hind, IK 9,001

347 Johanne Skaaraas Røyken UIL 9,072

262 Thea Aase Pederse Friidrettsklubben Stein 9,173

228 Hanne Haugan BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 9,484

320 Emilie Roaldsen Narvik IL 9,505

319 Dorthe Helene Steen Narvik IL 9,686

279 Andrea Robertsen Jægervatnet IL 9,727

247 Nuchsaba Sandstedt BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 9,748

263 Tirill Marie Hagen Friidrettsklubben Stein 9,849

229 Hedda Breimo BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 10,1010

252 Sunniva Vaaja Aspaas BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 10,2011

372 Kajsa Bjørneberg Sortland Friidrettsklubb 10,2312

351 lisa-mari vestby Røyken UIL 11,2113

J-13 600 m
  

320 Emilie Roaldsen Narvik IL 1,57,431

347 Johanne Skaaraas Røyken UIL 1,57,972

322 Marie Fagerli Dragøy Narvik IL 1,58,373

263 Tirill Marie Hagen Friidrettsklubben Stein 2,04,354

228 Hanne Haugan BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 2,04,835

J-13 Kule 2,0kg

  
270 Regine Torsteinsen Hind, IK 7,871

7,70 7,87 7,38

279 Andrea Robertsen Jægervatnet IL 7,702

7,62 7,52 7,70

351 lisa-mari vestby Røyken UIL 7,643

7,64 - 6,88

262 Thea Aase Pederse Friidrettsklubben Stein 7,504

6,58 7,50 7,48

319 Dorthe Helene Steen Narvik IL 6,955

6,95 6,95 6,48

229 Hedda Breimo BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 6,696

6,02 5,89 6,69

228 Hanne Haugan BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 6,647

6,45 6,31 6,64

263 Tirill Marie Hagen Friidrettsklubben Stein 6,518

5,83 6,51 6,41

347 Johanne Skaaraas Røyken UIL 6,449

6,10 6,33 6,44

J-13 Lengde satssone
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Tromsølekene inne 2013

J-13 Lengde satssone
  

262 Thea Aase Pederse Friidrettsklubben Stein 4,281

4,28 4,13 2,25

347 Johanne Skaaraas Røyken UIL 4,152

3,76 4,02 4,15

270 Regine Torsteinsen Hind, IK 3,943

3,74 3,73 3,94

320 Emilie Roaldsen Narvik IL 3,754

3,70 3,75 3,71

322 Marie Fagerli Dragøy Narvik IL 3,735

X 3,73 X

315 Marie Brekke Målselv IL 3,716

3,56 3,59 3,71

263 Tirill Marie Hagen Friidrettsklubben Stein 3,707

X X 3,70

319 Dorthe Helene Steen Narvik IL 3,688

2,74 3,55 3,68

279 Andrea Robertsen Jægervatnet IL 3,609

3,60 3,36 3,39

337 eila schau Røyken UIL 3,4710

3,44 3,24 3,47

229 Hedda Breimo BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 3,4511

3,45 3,31 3,33

330 Monica Fagerli Nordkjosbotn IL 3,4012

3,40 3,14 3,40

372 Kajsa Bjørneberg Sortland Friidrettsklubb 3,3013

3,17 3,30 3,17

252 Sunniva Vaaja Aspaas BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 2,7414

2,60 2,74 2,56

J-14 60 m
 Heat: 1

216 Julie Høivaag Bodø Friidrettsklubb - Friidret 8,781

316 Sofie Sørensen Målselv IL 8,822

326 Thale Augensen Narvik IL 8,933

257 Victoria Cecilie Fagerthun BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 9,014

349 Kristin Skogstad Røyken UIL 9,465

218 Agnhild Johansen BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 9,846

259 Vilde Lundin BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 10,297

 Heat: 2
215 Hege Moe Bodø Friidrettsklubb - Friidret 8,751

310 Rachel Myhre Hunstad Kvæfjord IL 9,032

230 Ida Bendiksen BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 9,433
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J-14 60 m
244 Marie Meyer Robertsen BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 9,494

214 Elida Haugen Bodø Friidrettsklubb - Friidret 9,505

Plassering Totalt
215 Hege Moe Bodø Friidrettsklubb - Friidret 8,751

216 Julie Høivaag Bodø Friidrettsklubb - Friidret 8,782

316 Sofie Sørensen Målselv IL 8,823

326 Thale Augensen Narvik IL 8,934

257 Victoria Cecilie Fagerthun BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 9,015

310 Rachel Myhre Hunstad Kvæfjord IL 9,036

230 Ida Bendiksen BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 9,437

349 Kristin Skogstad Røyken UIL 9,468

244 Marie Meyer Robertsen BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 9,499

214 Elida Haugen Bodø Friidrettsklubb - Friidret 9,5010

218 Agnhild Johansen BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 9,8411

259 Vilde Lundin BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 10,2912

J-14 600 m
  

257 Victoria Cecilie Fagerthun BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 2,02,051

216 Julie Høivaag Bodø Friidrettsklubb - Friidret 2,02,662

259 Vilde Lundin BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 2,04,133

230 Ida Bendiksen BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 2,09,244

219 Amalie Marie Kjørsvik BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 2,21,325

J-14 Kule 3,0kg

  
326 Thale Augensen Narvik IL 8,701

7,66 8,22 8,70

349 Kristin Skogstad Røyken UIL 7,842

7,84 7,76 7,48

318 Caroline Dalhaug Narvik IL 7,713

7,03 7,43 7,71

214 Elida Haugen Bodø Friidrettsklubb - Friidret 6,934

6,32 6,65 6,93

259 Vilde Lundin BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 6,525

6,02 6,11 6,52

J-14 Lengde
  

310 Rachel Myhre Hunstad Kvæfjord IL 4,441

4,09 4,42 4,44

215 Hege Moe Bodø Friidrettsklubb - Friidret 4,322

4,32 3,96 4,25
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J-14 Lengde
257 Victoria Cecilie Fagerthun BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 4,083

3,48 4,01 4,08

326 Thale Augensen Narvik IL 3,984

3,98 3,82 3,83

230 Ida Bendiksen BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 3,655

2,91 3,65 X

214 Elida Haugen Bodø Friidrettsklubb - Friidret 3,536

3,51 3,53 3,46

349 Kristin Skogstad Røyken UIL 3,377

3,34 3,30 3,37

244 Marie Meyer Robertsen BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 3,338

3,15 3,33 X

259 Vilde Lundin BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 3,039

2,71 3,03 2,37

318 Caroline Dalhaug Narvik IL 2,8710

X X 2,87

219 Amalie Marie Kjørsvik BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 2,6311

2,63 2,35 X

J-Rekrutt 60 m
 Heat: 1

292 Nora Johnsen Jægervatnet IL 15,46

237 Leah Birkeland Johansen BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 12,44

283 Ida Løken Jægervatnet IL 13,21

355 Nora Furumo Røyken UIL 11,46

211 Solveig Hjort-Larsen Blåmann IL 12,80

321 Erle Amalie Steen Narvik IL 10,90

 Heat: 2
353 Marie Nordli Røyken UIL 13,30

300 Lise Resvoll Kvaløysletta Sportsklubb 11,57

246 Maya Ronesen BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 10,71

296 Thea Mortensen Jægervatnet IL 12,64

222 Anna Wang Ørjavik BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 9,97

277 Sylvia Lipo Kiza IL Pioner Friidrett 10,59

290 Meya Lomax Jægervatnet IL 12,30

 Heat: 3
231 Ingeborg Marie Kjerulf Greners BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 10,84

207 Marie Rognli Blåmann IL 11,90

333 Signe Kristine Kjerulf Grenerse Reinen IL 12,46

210 Sigrid Mikkola Hansen Blåmann IL 12,18
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J-Rekrutt 60 m
208 Nathalie Susann Håkonsen Blåmann IL 12,65

249 Sigrid Haugan BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 11,16

334 anne-marte vestby Røyken UIL 13,87

 Heat: 4
238 Lill- Rita Pedersen BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 11,60

258 Vilde Birkeland Johansen BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 13,47

343 Hedda Brox Røyken UIL 11,20

298 Victoria Pedersen Jægervatnet IL 13,67

345 Ida Lian Nordnes Røyken UIL 13,52

245 Marita Osvaldsen BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 11,60

335 Astri Reithe Lunde Røyken UIL 11,11

 Heat: 5
280 Aurora Hilbertsen Jægervatnet IL 16,55

297 Victoria Møller Jægervatnet IL 10,60

299 Åsne Mælen Jægervatnet IL 11,59

360 silja karlsen Røyken UIL 12,93

367 Alice Jørgensen Sortland Friidrettsklubb 12,12

354 Marte Uteng Amundsen Røyken UIL 13,11

 Heat: 6
359 Sara Nordli Røyken UIL 12,83

240 Maiken Bjerknesli BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 11,79

284 Indine Eriksen Jægervatnet IL 17,93

226 Frida Aasmoe BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 10,51

374 Linea Steiro-Darèn Sortland Friidrettsklubb 10,81

288 Kamilla Johanne Robertsen Jægervatnet IL 22,64

251 Stina Svendsen BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 10,84

J-Rekrutt Høyde
  

321 Erle Amalie Steen Narvik IL 0,75

0,70

o

0,75

o

0,80

xxx

238 Lill- Rita Pedersen BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 0,85

0,70

o

0,75

o

0,80

o

0,85

o

0,90

xxx

210 Sigrid Mikkola Hansen Blåmann IL 0,85

0,70

o

0,75

o

0,80

xxo

0,85

o

0,90

xxx
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Tromsølekene inne 2013

J-Rekrutt Høyde
355 Nora Furumo Røyken UIL 0,90

0,70

o

0,75

o

0,80

o

0,85

o

0,90

o

0,95

xxx

222 Anna Wang Ørjavik BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 1,20

0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

xo

1,17

xxo

1,20

o

1,23

xxx

226 Frida Aasmoe BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 1,00

0,90

o

1,00

o

1,05

xxx

360 silja karlsen Røyken UIL 0,90

0,70

xo

0,75

o

0,80

o

0,85

xxo

0,90

xo

0,95

xxx

208 Nathalie Susann Håkonsen Blåmann IL 0,75

0,70

xo

0,75

o

0,80

xxx

231 Ingeborg Marie Kjerulf Greners BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 0,90

0,80

o

0,85

o

0,90

xo

0,95

xxx

297 Victoria Møller Jægervatnet IL 0,90

0,70

o

0,75

o

0,80

o

0,85

o

0,90

o

0,95

xxx

277 Sylvia Lipo Kiza IL Pioner Friidrett 1,05

0,70

o

0,80

o

0,85

xo

0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

xo

1,10

xx-

240 Maiken Bjerknesli BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 0,95

0,80

o

0,85

o

0,90

xo

0,95

o

1,00

xxx

334 anne-marte vestby Røyken UIL 0,70

0,70

o

0,75

xx-

243 Mari Miland BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 0,80

0,70

o

0,75

xxo

0,80

o

0,85

xxx

251 Stina Svendsen BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 0,95

0,85

xo

0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

x-

242 Maren Nygård BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 1,00

0,85

o

0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

xxx

354 Marte Uteng Amundsen Røyken UIL -

0,70

xxx

345 Ida Lian Nordnes Røyken UIL 0,70

0,70

o

0,75

xxx

367 Alice Jørgensen Sortland Friidrettsklubb 0,85

0,70

o

0,75

o

0,80

o

0,85

xo

0,90

x-

374 Linea Steiro-Darèn Sortland Friidrettsklubb 1,05

0,70

o

0,75

o

0,80

o

0,85

o

0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

xo

1,10

xxx
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J-Rekrutt Høyde
335 Astri Reithe Lunde Røyken UIL 0,95

0,70

o

0,75

o

0,80

o

0,85

xo

0,90

o

0,95

xo

1,00

xxx

212 Stella Viola Bludd Blåmann IL 0,80

0,70

o

0,75

xo

0,80

o

0,85

xxx

249 Sigrid Haugan BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 0,90

0,70

o

0,75

o

0,80

xo

0,85

xxo

0,90

xo

0,95

xxx

J-Rekrutt Kule 2,0kg

  
335 Astri Reithe Lunde Røyken UIL 4,69

4,27 4,45 4,69

355 Nora Furumo Røyken UIL 5,59

4,66 5,59 5,56

298 Victoria Pedersen Jægervatnet IL 2,18

2,18 1,99 1,64

297 Victoria Møller Jægervatnet IL 5,89

5,89 5,85 5,71

296 Thea Mortensen Jægervatnet IL 3,89

3,46 3,80 3,89

333 Signe Kristine Kjerulf Grenerse Reinen IL 2,59

2,59 1,90 2,38

284 Indine Eriksen Jægervatnet IL 2,00

2,00 1,93 1,94

280 Aurora Hilbertsen Jægervatnet IL 2,02

1,50 1,31 2,02

240 Maiken Bjerknesli BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 5,03

5,03 4,10 4,77

210 Sigrid Mikkola Hansen Blåmann IL 2,90

2,28 1,86 2,90

249 Sigrid Haugan BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 4,21

4,21 4,07 3,69

283 Ida Løken Jægervatnet IL 2,71

2,71 2,47 2,69

343 Hedda Brox Røyken UIL 4,15

3,97 4,15 3,85

242 Maren Nygård BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 5,46

5,46 5,40 4,80

208 Nathalie Susann Håkonsen Blåmann IL 2,54

2,54 1,21 2,42

251 Stina Svendsen BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 4,23

4,22 4,23 4,04

231 Ingeborg Marie Kjerulf Greners BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 4,30

3,32 3,69 4,30
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J-Rekrutt Kule 2,0kg

345 Ida Lian Nordnes Røyken UIL 1,84

1,59 1,84 1,70

226 Frida Aasmoe BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 4,22

4,22 4,03 4,10

292 Nora Johnsen Jægervatnet IL 1,97

1,30 1,97 1,54

374 Linea Steiro-Darèn Sortland Friidrettsklubb 4,60

4,30 4,36 4,60

359 Sara Nordli Røyken UIL 4,51

4,22 4,51 4,31

299 Åsne Mælen Jægervatnet IL 4,51

4,51 4,27 4,40

353 Marie Nordli Røyken UIL 2,20

2,20 1,93 1,74

290 Meya Lomax Jægervatnet IL 3,42

3,13 3,40 3,42

KV 40-44 60 m
  

253 Tone Beatrice Sæthermoen BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 9,801

307 Line Hunstad Kvæfjord IL 10,102

KV 40-44 Lengde
  

253 Tone Beatrice Sæthermoen BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 3,921

3,92 3,81 3,65

KV 45-49 60 m
  

202 Dagmar Mildes Blåmann IL 10,541

MV 35-39 60 m
  

371 Ivar Steiro Sortland Friidrettsklubb 8,201

203 Espen Jonassen Rognli Blåmann IL 8,912

MV 45-49 60 m
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MV 45-49 60 m
  

312 Arne Gullik Andreassen Målselv IL 7,931

331 Odd Geir Fagerli Nordkjosbotn IL 8,342

309 Pål Rainer Røvik Johansen Kvæfjord IL 8,373

220 André Jacob Lind BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 8,764

MV 45-49 Lengde
  

331 Odd Geir Fagerli Nordkjosbotn IL 4,611

4,61 4,39 x

MV 60-64 Stav
  

276 Karsten Nordli IL Pioner Friidrett 2601

210

o

230

o

250

xo

260

xxo

270

xxx
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11-14 år mix 4 x 1 runde stafett

Heat: 1
7 Kvæfjord IL 1,42,851

Rachel Myhre Hunstad(1999)

Sondre Meyer Hunstad(2000)

INGER-MALENE WESTERÅS(2002)

Emil Olai Helsingeng(1999)

1 BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett (1) 1,53,082

Elias Lynum Ringkjøb(2000)

Vilde Lundin(1999)

Gabriel Sandbukt(2002)

Hedda Breimo(2000)

2 BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett (2) 1,53,183

Maja Kristine Eriksen(2002)

Nuchsaba Sandstedt(2000)

Knut Wang Ørjavik(2000)

Maren Nygård(2003)

Heat: 2
8 Målselv IL 1,42,261

Jakob Granheim(2001)

Marie Brekke(2000)

Tarjei Peder Vestjord(2001)

Sofie Sørensen(1999)

9 Røyken UIL 1,45,862

Kristin Skogstad(1999)

Bård Olsen(2001)

Espen Østerås(2000)

Johanne Skaaraas(2000)

3 BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett (3) 1,47,003

Hanne Haugan(2000)

Vilde Solvang(2002)

Jakob Solli Lind(2000)

Eirik Mannsverk(2000)

5 BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett (5) 1,48,704

Amalie Marie Kjørsvik(1999)

Jesper Lundin(2002)

Victoria Cecilie Fagerthun(1999)

Vemund Furuhovde(2000)
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11-14 år mix 4 x 1 runde stafett

Total:
8 Målselv IL 1,42,261

Jakob Granheim(2001)

Marie Brekke(2000)

Tarjei Peder Vestjord(2001)

Sofie Sørensen(1999)

7 Kvæfjord IL 1,42,852

Rachel Myhre Hunstad(1999)

Sondre Meyer Hunstad(2000)

INGER-MALENE WESTERÅS(2002)

Emil Olai Helsingeng(1999)

9 Røyken UIL 1,45,863

Kristin Skogstad(1999)

Bård Olsen(2001)

Espen Østerås(2000)

Johanne Skaaraas(2000)

3 BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 1,47,004

Hanne Haugan(2000)

Vilde Solvang(2002)

Jakob Solli Lind(2000)

Eirik Mannsverk(2000)

5 BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 1,48,705

Amalie Marie Kjørsvik(1999)

Jesper Lundin(2002)

Victoria Cecilie Fagerthun(1999)

Vemund Furuhovde(2000)

1 BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 1,53,086

Elias Lynum Ringkjøb(2000)

Vilde Lundin(1999)

Gabriel Sandbukt(2002)

Hedda Breimo(2000)

2 BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 1,53,187

Maja Kristine Eriksen(2002)

Nuchsaba Sandstedt(2000)

Knut Wang Ørjavik(2000)

Maren Nygård(2003)

Rekrutter mix 4 x 1 runde stafett

Heat: 1
10 BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett (7) 2,01,12

Anna Wang Ørjavik(2003)

Frida Aasmoe(2003)

Maiken Bjerknesli(2003)

Sigrid Haugan(2004)
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